
DAY AND DATE YEAR 7 YEAR 8 YEAR 9 YEAR 10 YEAR 11 YEAR 12

Sunday, 22nd Oct , 2017
MATHS MATHS ICT THEORY PHYSICS/BUSINESS STUDIES ENVIRONMENT 

MANAGEMENT

MATHS

Monday, 23rd Oct , 2017
FRENCH / URDU FRENCH / URDU ENVIRONMENT 

MANAGEMENT

ENGLISH BIOLOGY/ECONOMICS BUSINESS

Tuesday, 24th Oct , 2017
ARABIC SCIENCE ENGLISH BIOLOGY/ ECONOMICS ENGLISH PHYSICS

Wednesday, 25th Oct, 2017
ICT THEORY ENGLISH FRENCH/URDU ARABIC CHEMISTRY/ACCOUNTI

NG

Thursday, 26th Oct, 2017
NATIONAL 

EDUCATION

GEOGRAPHY & 

HISTORY

BIOLOGY/ ECONOMICS CHEMISTRY/ ACCOUNTING ARABIC BIOLOGY/ECONOMICS

Sunday, 29th Oct 2017
SCIENCE ICT THEORY MATHS MATHS PHYSICS/BUSINESS 

STUDIES

Monday, 30th Oct, 2017
GEOGRAPHY & 

HISTORY

NATIONAL 

EDUCATION

CHEMISTRY/ 

ACCOUNTING

ICT THEORY FRENCH/URDU ISLAMIC EDUCATION

Tuesday, 31st Oct , 2017
ISLAMIC EDUCATION ISLAMIC EDUCATION GEOGRAPHY & 

NATIONAL EDUCATION

ENVIRONMENT 

MANAGEMENT

MATHS

Wednesday, 1st Nov, 2017
ENGLISH ARABIC ISLAMIC EDUCATION ISLAMIC EDUCATION ISLAMIC EDUCATION CHEMISTRY

Thursday, 2nd Nov, 2017
PHYSICS/BUSINESS 

STUDIES

ICT THEORY

Sunday, 5th Nov, 2017
ARABIC FRENCH / URDU ARABIC

PLEASE NOTE :

BRITISH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, AJMAN

SCHEDULE FOR REVIEW TEST , OCT/NOV 2017.

1. ICT PRACTICAL  TEST will be conducted in the lessons. The teacher will inform through the diary.

2. All tests will be conducted in the zero period .


